
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 OCTOBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

571 1 BEWITCHED Laufey1 AWAL LAULP003CD
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COME AWAY WITH ME

ULTIMATE SINATRA

DANCE, NO ONE'S WATCHING

KIND OF BLUE

WONDERFUL WORLD: THE BEST OF LOUIS ARMSTRONG

ENDLESSNESS

ORGY OF THE DAMNED

IT'S TIME

GREAT WOMEN OF SONG: BILLIE HOLIDAY

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

A LOVE SUPREME

JUNGLE BLUES

THE GREAT MUSICALS

DELTA KREAM

HIGHWAY PRAYERS

THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL

THE BLUES DON'T LIE

THE ESSENTIAL

CALL ME IRRESPONSIBLE

Norah Jones

Frank Sinatra

Ezra Collective

Miles Davis

Louis Armstrong

Nala Sinephro

Slash

Michael Buble

Billie Holiday

Norah Jones

John Coltrane

C.W. Stoneking

Various
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19802800792

9362489462

B003823201
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9884013

KHR-02

FANFARE296
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0093624844792

19075812472

19658731522

19075981502

9362499987
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